1113  WEST B IRCHWOOD MESA,  AR IZONA 85210           480 .733 .6594    •   WWW.AE IL IGHT ING.COM
CCT Options
RBL
Type Wattage
Number of
Circuits
80W
135W

unique appl icat ions -- please consult  your
sales representat ive for details .
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Example:   RBL-80W-4-4LC-50K-UNI-TG
Voltage
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
51K=5100K
CL=Clear Lens
PR=Prismatic Lens
PC=Polycarbonate Lens
60D=60 Degree Diffuser
PD=0-10 Dimming
TG=Tempered Glass
UNI=120-277 VAC
347=347
480=480
MAD E  I N
U .  S .  A .
The AEI HiGrid Series features high
bay lighting performance perfect
for racquetball courts, gyms, retail
environments and high-grid ceilings.
Available in multiple wattages and
color temperatures.
C
3=3 Circuits
4=4 Circuits
2LC=2 Feet
Circuit
Length
AEI LED 2x2 HiGrid Series
Photometry for 80W RBL
MAD E  I N
U .  S .  A .
C
1113  WEST B IRCHWOOD MESA,  AR IZONA 85210           480 .733 .6594    •   WWW.AE IL IGHT ING.COM
AEI LED 2x2 HiGrid Series
MAD E  I N
U .  S .  A .
C
1113  WEST B IRCHWOOD MESA,  AR IZONA 85210           480 .733 .6594    •   WWW.AE IL IGHT ING.COM